

Our Vision

Veterans Honoring Veterans
(VHV) is a non-profit
organization of veterans and
supporters whose mission is to
honor US military Veterans in
the Northern Colorado
(NOCO) area, by presenting
them with a commemorative
statue of their branch of service.

Contact Us

Veterans Honoring Veterans Inc

M.E. "Bart" Bartholomew

Founder, President

1.970.481.9640

Email

veteranshonoringveteransl@gmail.com

Website:

https://www.veteranshonoringveterans.org



Follow us:
NoCo Veterans
Honoring VeteranS



Honoring our Past and Present

www.veteranshonoringveterans.org





Statue Presentations

Each month, on the first and third Saturday, VHV presents up to 10-16 veterans with a commemorative branch of service statue during a veterans breakfast in Loveland, CO. Presentations are made during the Proud American Military Veterans (PAMVET) breakfast at the Golden Corral restaurant.

Individual Presentations

VHV presents statues to individuals at their home or other locations throughout Northern Colorado on a case by case basis.

VHV also offers a US Flag 13 fold ceremony and a US Flag retirement ceremony.

VHV will offer this to our Northern Colorado Military Veterans that are in Retirement Homes, Senior Independent Living Centers, Assisted Living Centers, or to Military Organizations.





Statues are fully funded by generous donors and sponsors for Northern Colorado (NOCO) Veterans.

Statues can be requested at the weekly PAMVET breakfast for Northern Colorado (NOCO) Veterans (See Bart Bartholomew or another VHV staff member) or by sending an email to us or visiting our website statue gallery.

Completed statues will be presented at the PAMVET breakfast. Statues for Veterans residing outside of NOCO may be <u>purchased at cost</u> (\$60) plus shipping.